
Upcoming Events:
➢ Monday, May 1st

      Nighthawk Day (Wear orange & black)
Math PSSA

➢ Friday, May 3rd
Winter & Spring Sports Pep Rally

➢ Wednesday, May 8th
PTO Meeting - 6:30pm

➢ Friday, May 10th
MusicFest - 7pm

➢ Monday, May 27th
No School - Memorial Day

➢ Tuesday, May 28th
Academic Awards Assembly - 8:30am

➢ Wednesday, May 29th
Early Dismissal

➢ Thursday, May 30th
Orange & Black Day
Early Dismissal - Last day of school!
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January
     Jariel Ramirez Ramos
     Rylan Troy

February
     Bryson Snyder
     Kyla Blank

March
     Kylie Pittman
     Jacky Yu

April
     Edwin Torres-Jacinto
     Brenda Gomez Vazquez

Contact  Info: 

Mr. Baker - Science
mbaker@hanoverpublic.org

Miss Taylor - Math
etaylor@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Carothers - ELA
jcarothers@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Samuelsen - ELA
asamuelsen@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Greening - STEAM
jgreening@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Romanauskas - Social Studies

hromanauskas@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Myers - Learning Support
smyers@hanoverpublic.org

Miss Dell - Learning Support
mdell@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Bradigan - ELL
pbradigan@hanoverpublic.org

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



Mathematics:

Students in seventh grade will now be 
working on mathematics skills that 
they will see in the real world. Budgeting, 
careers, and shopping skills will be 
discussed.

 STEAM:

The STEAM 
students have 
been learning how
Artificial Intelligence
can be used to help our planet! Students check on 
plants through an app on their phones and are able 
to change the water sequences that take care of the 
plants when class is not in session. In the remaining 
few weeks, students will look at media creation and 
begin designing and editing content of their own.

Social Studies:
We will finish out the year with our final unit on 
the many empires of Asia, including Yuan, 
China, Korea, Vietnam, and Japan.  Students 
should be proud of all they
have accomplished - we 
have learned about early 
cultures and civilizations 
from all around the world!  

English Language Arts:

In ELA, we will continue to read short story 
selections from the anthology. Also, students will 
focus their writing on some 
creative pieces. At 
home, feel free to 
have conversations 
with your student 
regarding their 
independent novels. 
Such conversations 
can help strengthen 
comprehension. 
Students will also be 
working on varying sentence structure in our 
writing, as well as analyzing plot, characterization, 
and theme in literature.

Science:
During the fourth marking period in science 
class the topic of study is astronomy.  
Students will study the planets, asteroids, 
comets, meteors, galaxies, stars, and 
interactions between the sun, Earth, and 
moon.
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